VIC - Inner Metropolitan Melbourne
EST Block 1 - Generalist

100751081

100751080

100751079

100751078

Melbourne
Kensington
Docklands

Box Hill

Develop job search and workplace skills through
project management

Develop job search and workplace skills through
project management

Develop job search and workplace skills through
project management

Develop job search and workplace skills through
project management

12/01/2026
12/01/2026
12/01/2026

12/01/2026

30/01/2026
30/01/2026
30/01/2026

30/01/2026

Online

Online

Online

Online

9AM-4PM, 4 days per week
9AM-4PM, 4 days per week
9AM-4PM, 4 days per week

9AM-4PM, 4 days per week
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