VIC – Inner Metropolitan Melbourne

EST Block 1 - Generalist

Activity	Site	Training	Start	End	Delivery Mode	Schedule
100751081	Melbourne	Develop job search and workplace skills through project management	12/01/2026	30/01/2026	Online	9AM-4PM, 4 days per week
100751080	Kensington	Develop job search and workplace skills through project management	12/01/2026	30/01/2026	Online	9AM-4PM, 4 days per week
100751079	Docklands	Develop job search and workplace skills through project management	12/01/2026	30/01/2026	Online	9AM-4PM, 4 days per week
100751078	Box Hill	Develop job search and workplace skills through project management	12/01/2026	30/01/2026	Online	9AM-4PM, 4 days per week

